
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
34
27
6

31
36
7

28
55
88
17
33
77
48

Name
Philippe GELINAS
Marcel LAFONTAINE
Michel BONNET
Olivier BONNET
Marc ARSENEAULT
Simon DION-VIENS
Franc ROIRON
Serge BOURDEAU
Eric VAN PETERS.
Yannick BOURDEAU
Eric WANNON
Patrick SWEENEY
Ghislain THERIAULT

Model
EUROSWIFT SC92
VANDIEMEN RF01
VECTOR
VECTOR
VANDIEMEN RF02
HARFANG 2000
VANDIEMEN RF01
VANDIEMEN RF05
VANDIEMEN RF05
VANDIEMEN RF05
VANDIEMEN RF94
VANDIEMEN RF98
VANDIEMEN RF94

Hometown
SHAWINIGAN
VICTORIAVILLE
ST-DAMASE
ST-DAMASE
MORIN HEIGHTS
ST-JOSEPH-DE-KAMOURAS
OTTAWA
MONTREAL
BLAINVILLE
MONTREAL
ST-LAURENT
MONTREAL
NOTRE-DAME-DU-MONT-CA

Nat/S
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Best Tm
45.683
45.838
46.021
46.046
46.187
46.796
47.119
47.679
48.150
48.287
48.794
50.735
50.902

Diff
-

+0.155
+0.338
+0.363
+0.504
+1.113
+1.436
+1.996
+2.467
+2.604
+3.111
+5.052
+5.219

Best Spd
149.727
149.221
148.628
148.547
148.094
146.166
145.164
143.459
142.056
141.653
140.181
134.818
134.376

In Lap
17
22
7

14
20
4

10
8

10
12
4

19
9

Qualify Results

Le Défi de la St-Jean

Formule 1600

Qualification #1

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Autodrome St-Félicien 1.900 Km
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